
The temperatures begin to drop, leaves are turning red and 
the scene is set for a perfect fall! At Ivy we welcome it with 
arms wide open and with an autumn school full of activities 

dedicated to celebrate one of the best seasons of the year, 
through the lens of a true steam explorer! 



First name Last name

Date of Birth

Address

E-mail Contact

Morning Session (M/F 8:30 am - 2:00 PM)

Parent or Guardian Name

Phone Contact

Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 am - 4:00 PM)

Extended day (M/F 8:30 am - 6:00 PM)

MEMBERS NON
MEMBERS

Session 1

Per day

¥50,000 

¥11,000 

¥55,000 

¥12,000 

¥60,000 

¥13,000 

Session 1

Per day

¥60,000 

¥13,000 

¥65,000 

¥14,000 

¥70,000 

¥15,000 

Join us for 5 days of Fantastic Fall themed
 Fun at Ivy Prep Autumn School !

Morning
Session

Full-Day
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Day

Autumn School
2020

*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each | *Lunch ¥600  | *If you need School Bus Service (Each way ¥1500), please contact 
the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com

Morning Snack Lunch Afternoon Snack

If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below (Ex. Monday 9:00 am - 3:30 pm)

        School Van Service (One-Way)            School Van Service (Round-Way)

  
Desired Pick-up Point                                                              Drop-off Point

*Please note that for the School Van Service we will get back to you with the options as we need to fit to our current route.


